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Sr. No. Roll No. Name Email ID linkedIn Profile 

1. 14/CC/401 Amrita Saha amritasaha320@gmail.com https://in.linkedin.com/pub/amrita-saha/a1/613/600 

2. 14/CC/404 Shubham Kumar i19shambhav@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/i18shubham 

3. 14/CC/406 Ramesh Chandra chandra.ramesh17@gmail.com https://in.linkedin.com/pub/ramesh-chandra/42/5a6/818 

4. 14/CC/407 Aishwarya aishwarya.arya5@gmail.com https://in.linkedin.com/pub/aishwarya-arya/67/14a/944 

5. 14/CC/408 Anupam Kumar Gupta anupamgupta.gupta90@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/anupamkumargupta 

6. 14/CC/409 Mithun Paul mithun.piet@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/mithunpaul90 

7. 14/CC/410 Mauajama Firdaus mauzama.03@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/mauzamafirdaus 

8. 14/CC/411 Ramesh Kumar Thakur ramesh.thakur2012@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/rameshkumarthakur 

9. 14/CC/412 Pushpendra Singh singh.pushpendra1110@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/pushpendrasingh1110 

10. 14/CC/413 Bandana Samanta bandana.samanta123@gmail.com https://in.linkedin.com/pub/bandana-samanta/a1/b1b/24 

11. 14/CC/415 Bias Bhadra beasbhadra@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/beasbhadra 

12. 14/CC/416 Sandhya Kumari Palakbhardwaj4july@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/sandhyakumari4 

13. 14/CC/417 Mangi Lal mangi.sharma25@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/mangilal 

14. 14/CC/418 Koushik Bhattacharyya koushikbhattacharyya123@gmail.com https://in.linkedin.com/pub/koushik-bhattacharyya/69/b72/a2a 

15. 14/CC/419 Imam Mehemud Hasan newtonbiswas9@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/imammehemud 
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